Hockeyettan Norra var

8

Henrik Fluch

Referee (s)

Goalkeepers
31 HAAS Hugo
1 MATSSON Adam

1st Line

RD| 3 LIEBSCHNER Jonn

LD | 2 ERICSSON Tobias

RW, 24 JANSSON Gustav

CE 20 LUNDIN Jacob

LW| 11 HOLMBLAD Christian

2nd Line

RD 5 AF BUREN Marcus

LD 14 SVENNAS Fredrik
RW 16 LAGERSTEDT Lucas
CE| 17 ANDERSSON Marcus
LW 10 VENNE William

3rd Line

RD| 4 AAW Lukas

LD 25 MOLLERSTEDT Filip
RW 28 ERIKSSON Gustav
CE | 18 SODERBERG Oskar
LW 27 NILSSON Tom

4th Line

RD 12 LAGERLOF Hugo
LD

RW 23 EDVARDSSON Ture
CE 19 TROJMAR Viktor
LW 9 GOULD Matthew

Extra players

Head Coach
Tim Johansson-Brack

Missing players

LD | 6 ERIKSSON Lucas
LW 8 PAULSSON Lukas
CE | 22 CORDEIRO Dustin
LD ' 33 HENRIKSSON Tim

Anton Ostberg

GP GPI SO W
1 1 0 0
1 1 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 1 1
0 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 1 0 1
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 1 1
2 1 0 1
2 1 1 2
2 0 1 1
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 1 1
2 1 0 1
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Andreas Paulsson

GP G A TP
2 0 2 2
2 0 1 1
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

Lineup

GAA SVS%
3,12 87,50
5,16 81,48

+/-
-3
0
-2
-1
-1

+/-
1
0
1
-1
0

+/-
-2
-2
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1
-1

+/-

-1
-1
-1
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-1

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
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00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
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00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
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00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

Vallentuna Hockey - Borlange HF
Vallentuna Ishall

Linesman
William Lindfors

Goalkeepers
30 NORGREN Oliver

35 RANEHAMN Emil

1st Line

RD 22 BACKEHAG Adam
LD 72 LUNDBERG Linus
RW 53 EKLUND Charles
CE 21 ELFSBERG Patrik
LW 8 HAARAOJA Oscar

2nd Line

RD 47 ROTHSTEN Henning
LD 4 RANGEDAL Emil

RW 10 OSTBERG Casper

CE | 19 DANIELSEN William
LW 28 FALK Pontus

3rd Line

RD| 13 BJORKMAN Tim

LD 77 DANERHAG Emil

RW 61 MYRBERG ANDERSS
CE 24 WESTERLUND Ludvig
LW 92 LOTHSTROM Emil

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 9 CADEI Leon

CE | 83 HEDLUND Dennis
Lw 29 OHMAN Martin

Extra players
LW 25 ANDERSSON Marcus

Head Coach
Stefan Gustafsson

Missing players

CE 11 OHLSSON Victor

LW 14 LIND Emil

LW 25 ANDERSSON Marcus
RD| 33 SOHLIN Anton

LW 37 SANDELL Viktor

RD| 95 FERNHALL Erik

LW/ 99 JOHANSSON Viktor

2023-01-07 16:00

GP GPI SO W
1. 1 0 1
1 0 0 0

GP G A TP
1 0 1 1
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1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
1 0 0 0

GP G A TP
Assistant Coach
Liam Wallstrém

GP G A TP
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
1 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

GAA SVS%
2,00 94,87
N/A N/A

+/-
1
2
1
-1
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TOI Avg.
00:00
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00:00
00:00
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00:00
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